

## **2022 COMMITMENT CARD**

Name		
Address		
City	State	Zip Code
Email Address		
Phone Number		

GIFT COMMITMENT: \_\_\_\_ Monthly \_\_\_\_ Quarterly \_\_\_\_ Annually \_\_\_\_ One Time Gift

o LEGACY LEVEL – Gift Amount: \$1,000

• IMPACT LEVEL – Gift Amount: \$500

• **EMPOWERMENT LEVEL -** Gift Amount: \$250

• SUPPORTER LEVEL – Gift Amount: \$100

## • OTHER

*Yes, I will support The John Henry Smith Foundation with a financial contribution of \$\_\_\_\_\_\_.* 

 I would be interested in volunteer opportunities with The John Henry Smith Foundation.

## WAYS TO GIVE:

**ONLINE:** https://jhsfoundation.org/

**<u>BY TEXT</u>**: Text the word "*Gift*" to: 281-982-4117

**<u>BY MAIL</u>**: John Henry Smith Foundation | PO Box 924191 | Houston, TX 77292-4191

Please make all checks payable to: John Henry Smith Foundation Limited

All proceeds benefit scholarships and programs for The John Henry Smith Foundation. The John Henry Smith Foundation is a registered 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Your financial contribution is tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. No goods or services are provided in exchange for this donation.

jhsfoundation.org

**I** The John Henry Smith Foundation